Pett
471

385
331

328
311

313
476
403
287
346
326
384
480
914
477
336
288
475
913
472
478
399
395
479
340
348
383
394

217 edizione TROFEO MATEO FLORES - Curno, 27 maggio 2025

COGNOME
CAMPANA
SAFFAYEH
ROTA
NEGRONI
NOUMBISSI
ADJYO
Mantecca
RESTELLI
AIROLDI
ZANINI

MILESI

POMA
SOTTOCORNA
PATRINI
PEREGO
GASPARINI
BORGHINI
MANGILI
OGGIONNI
FERRARI
PREVITALI
BAMBARA
LOMONACO
RUBINACCI
DALMAGGIONI
VERMIGLIO
MAZZOLENI
GIANCRISTOFARO

200 mt - ragazzi/e (2019/2014)

NOME

SARA
VALERIA
LAVIGNA
GINEVRA
COLETTE
NAYMA

NOA

SOFIA

ANNA LUNA
ANNA

MARTA

LEA
ALESSANDRA
ANNALISA
GIORGIA
LARA

CLELIA
CATERINA
ALESSANDRA
ISABEL
BIANCA
AZDINE
ILARIA
BEATRICE
VITTORIA
ALESSANDRA
AGNESE
LARA

SESSO ANNO
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2017
2014
2017
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2016
2014
2017
2014
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2018
2014
2016
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SOCIETA
BOTTANUCO
MOZzZO
EDUCANDO
EDUCANDO
CURNO
CURNO
BOTTANUCO
MOZzZO
CURNO
EDUCANDO
EDUCANDO
MOZzZO
BOTTANUCO
TIME4.2
BOTTANUCO
EDUCANDO
CURNO
BOTTANUCO
TIME4.2
BOTTANUCO
BOTTANUCO
MOZzZO
MOZZO
BOTTANUCO
EDUCANDO
EDUCANDO
MOZZO
MOZz0

Min

Sec
30
31
31
32
32
34
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
41
41
41
41

Dec
13
27
83
29
29
50
43
64

22
35
63
93
97
96
59
73
27
37
67
73
91
66
70
43
45
65
94



925
919
400
484
402
406
347
497

Valceschini
BELOTTI
CORNA
QUESTI
NERVI
TRAVERSI
MARROCCO
Agostinelli

Sofia
ALLEGRA
BENEDETTA
DIANA
SARA

LARA
AMELIA
Beatrice
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2016
2017
2017
2015
2017
2019
2018
2020

Libero
TIMEA4.2
MOZzZz0O
LIBERO
MOZz0O
MOzzO
EDUCANDO
MOzzO

42
43
43
43
48
48
49
58

43
17
47
97

33
70



	200Metri

